Japan Headquarters +81 6-6441-0011 http://tsubakimoto.com
Global Group Companies
AMERICAS
United States of America U.S. TSUBAKI POWER TRANSMISSION, LLC
Brazil TSUBAKI BRASIL EQUIPAMENTOS INDUSTRIAIS LTDA.
Canada TSUBAKI of CANADA LIMITED
EUROPE
Netherlands TSUBAKI EUROPE B.V.

CB: Low-friction, wear-resistant type
(Blue)
 Chain model numbering
Sprocket
Idler Wheel
Magnet-embedded Plastic Rail
Curved rail
(Carry way wearstrip)
Chain
Magnet
embedded in
curved rail
Special double layer
D-type plastic pin
 Plan view
 Connecting pin
 Chain (plastic pins)
 Combination of magnet-embedded plastic rail and chain
Notes) 1. A chain consists of the required number of units of links and a fraction less than one unit. 1 unit = 120 links
2. Made-to-order product.
3. Only low-friction polyacetal (carbon black filled) is available.
4. Only connecting pins are orange. Base chain pins are white.
5. Operating temperature range is -20°C to (60) 80°C. (60)°C is for wet conditions.
6. Allowable chain speed: 100 m/min (with lubrication) and 50 m/min (without lubrication)
Product
code Model no. Pin
701.51.9{190}BlueTTUPM838H-CBK11
Special
double layer
D-type
plastic pin
Low-friction polyacetal
(carbon black filled)
Max. allowable
load
kN{kgf}
Approx. mass
kgf/m
Back bend
radius
mm
Top plate
Material Color
Model no.
Dimensions
kg
kg
Material
Body
Bolts/
Nuts
K151167 TP-IW1221-25
Polyacetal
(Exterior
color:
Green)
Stainless
K151168 TP-IW1221-30
K151169 TP-IW1221-40
K151170 TP-IW1223-30
K151171 TP-IW1223-40
K151172 TP-IW1225-30
130.0
142.5

Top plate
Material Color
 Chain model numbering
Special stepped plastic pins (special engineering plastic)
ø
D
p
25
49
Product code Model no. Teeth
Pitch diameter Outer diameter Bore diameter Keyway Bore
shape Shaft Type
W H
K151202
K151203
WT-SW2250-16T30
WT-SW2250-16T40
8 33.3 Round hole
Square hole
Round hole
Square hole
Round 30 polished steel bar
Round 40 polished steel bar
Split
K15 WT-SW2250-16T40S — — Square 40 polished steel bar
K151204
K151205
WT-SW2250-18T30
WT-SW2250-18T40
16
18
130.2
146.3
130
146
8 33.3
Round 30 polished steel bar
Round 40 polished steel bar
K15 WT-SW2250-18T40S
ø30
ø40
40
ø30
ø40
40 — — Square 40 polished steel bar
Notes) 1. Operating temperature range is -20°C to 80°C.
2. Square-hole sprockets are loosely fitted to the shaft to accommodate the thermal expansion between the chain and conveyor, as well as chain-sprocket installation errors.
3. Use round-hole sprockets only when the chain width is 680 mm or shorter and temperature variations are within 30°C.
4. Models in boldface are stock items (standard products) while models in normal face are made-to-order products.
25
2-M8
ø
D
P
ø
D
O
ød
2-M8
25
ø
D
P
ø
D
O
ød
Product code Model no. Teeth
Pitch diameter Outer diameter Bore diameter
Shaft Material Type
K151206 WT-SW2250-16T30IW-M Round 30 polished steel bar
Polyamide (White) Split
K151207 WT-SW2250-16T40IW-M Round 40 polished steel bar